



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA(COMM) 305/2024, CM APPL. 44058/2024 & CM APPL.
44060/2024

STATE BANK OF INDIAAPPELLANT

Through: Mr. Rajeev Sagar, Advocate.

versus

MR. SANDEEP & ANR.RESPONDENTS

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER

% **02.04.2025**

1. The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
2. List on 08.10.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 02, 2025/sms

Click here to check corrigendum, if any